SPL Allowance 7,400.00 7,400.00

Internet Allowances 1,000.00 1,000.00

Night Support Allowance 0.00 4,800.00

DEDUCTIONS AMOUNT

Provident Fund 1,800.00

Income Tax 8,959.00

Profession Tax 208.00

GROSS EARNINGS 53,000.00 57,800.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 10,967.00

NET PAY : 46,833.00

IN WORDS : Rupees Forty-Six Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty-Three Only
This is a computer generated document, hence no signature is required.